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Produktbeskrivelse

Beskrivelse:

Farge:

Produktegenskaper

Container:

Pakkeenhet:
Vekt/VE:
Kobberandel (kg /
stk.):

EAN:

Tolltariffn ummer:
ETIM 7.0:

ETIM 6.0:

eCl@ss 8.0/8.1:

eCl@ss 6.0/6.1:

Ao Rittal 2020

For utbedring, hhv. for reparasjoner av pulverlakkerte og vatlakkerte overflater,

luftterkende.

RAL 7035

Innhold: 12 mi

Utfarelse: Lakkstift

1 stk.

0,03 kg

4028177023093

32082090

EC001899

EC001899

27409253

27409253
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Produktbeskrivelse: SZ Lakk,

Ao Rittal 2020
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